Office of the City Clerk

500 East Third Street, Suite 230 @ Loveland, Colorado 80537
(970) 962-2322 @ FAX (970) 962-2901 e TDD (970) 962-2620
www.cityofloveland.org

City of Loveland

Campaign Finance Report of Contributions and Expenditures

(Loveland City Charter Section 17-6)

Full Name of Committee/Person: NITA FOR LOVELAND

Contact Phone Number:

(as shown on Committee Registration Form) 970.667.1070

Name of Candidate/Issue: NITA STARR

Physical Address: 1710 TAFT AVENUE
LOVELAND CO 80538

Name of Financial Institution: INDEPENDENT BANK

Address: 935 N CLEVELAND

LOVELAND CO 80537

Annual (required
Type of Report' (SeIeCt one) 21 days 14 days Friday before 30 Days if not
before before Election Day after terminated)

Regular Filing Schedule X
Amended Filing (indicate report being amended) |

Termination Report (LCC 17-6 (c)(Report must have a monetary balance of zero on Line 5 below )
Report Period Covered:| 31-0ct-19] Thru | 3-Dec-19

Insert date following last period Insert end date 2 days before due date

Report for Current Campaign Report Period

1{Funds on hand at beginning of reporting period (monetary) (Line 5 of previous report) $496.16
2|Total monetary contributions $9,627.08
3|Total of monetary contributions and beginning funds on report $10,123.24
4Total monetary expenditures $8,210.00
5|Funds on hand at end of reporting period (monetary) $1,913.24

Any person who knowingly violates or fails to comply with any of the provision or Article 17 of the
Loveland City Charter commits a misdemeanor and is subject to a fine or imprisonment in accordance with
ordinances adopted by the City Council pursuant to LCC 4-14.

Authorization (Must be completed by Registered Agent or Candidate):

| hereby certify and declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief that this is a true and correct
filing. | understand the submission of false, erroneous or incomplete information may be subject to
sanctions in accordance with the City of Loveland Charter Article 17.

Printed Name: Title:

Signature: Date:

Form revised 10/2011



City of Loveland

Detailed Summary

Office of the City Clerk

500 East Third Street, Suite 230 @ Loveland, Colorado 80537
(970) 962-2322 @ FAX (970) 962-2901 e TDD (970) 962-2620

www.cityofloveland.org

STOP! With the exception of Other Receipts, these fields are populated - verify totals.

Itemized Contributions

6 (monetary contributions of $20 or more and loans) $9,627.08
Non-Itemized Contributions

7 (monetary contributions of $19.99 and less) S0.00
Other Receipts (interest, dividends, refunds,

8 rebates, etc.)
Total Monetary Contributions

9 $9,627.08
Itemized Contributions In Kind
(non-monetary contributions with value of $20.00 and

10 |less) $0.00
Non-Itemized Contributions In Kind
(non-monetary contributions with value of $19.99 and

11 /ess) SOOO
Total Contributions

12 $9,627.08
Expenditures/Obligations

13 $8,210.00
Contributions Returned

14 $0.00
Total Monetary Expenditures

15 $8,210.00

Form revised 10/2011



Office of the City Clerk

500 East Third Street, Suite 230 @ Loveland, Colorado 80537
(970) 962-2322 @ FAX (970) 962-2901 @ TDD (970) 962-2620
www.cityofloveland.org

City of Loveland

Itemized Contributions

(Loveland City Charter Section 17-2(d); 17-6(a))

Monetary contributions with value of $20.00 or more and loans.

Contribution limits are identified in LCC Section 17-5

Contributor Date
(Individual/Entity) If loan Occupation/ contribution | Amount of
indicate account # Employer Address (include City/State/ZIP) | Loan accepted contribution
. 1710 Taft Avenue, Loveland CO
. Candidate
Nita L Starr 80537 X 10/31/2019 $5,253.84
1917 Mount Evans Ct, Loveland
Unknown
Bradley Svendsen CO 80538 11/14/2019 $115.00
371 N Cove Dr, Loveland CO
Unknown
Steven Rodgers 80537 11/14/2019 $115.00
8747 Longs Peak Cr, Windsor CO
Car Dealer
Matthew Gebhardt 80550 11/14/2019 $115.00
705 W 29th St, Loveland CO
. Car Dealer
Christopher Gebhardt 80538 11/14/2019 $115.00
5281 Great Bear Ln, Loveland
Unknown
Jacquelyn Gebhardt CO 80538 11/15/2019 $115.00
2968 Ariel Dr, Loveland CO
. Unknown
James Sturgis 80537 11/14/2019 $115.00
2473 Chama Ct, Loveland CO
. Real Estate
Cliff Johnson 80538 11/6/2019 $115.00
Design & 645 W 4th St, Loveland CO
Chelsea Breed Construction 80537 11/7/2019 $100.00
Design & 645 W 4th St, Loveland CO
Orion Breed Construction 80537 11/7/2019 $100.00
CPA 5962 Snowy Plover Ct, Ft Collins
David Diehl CO 80528 11/7/2019 $100.00
5962 Snowy Plover Ct, Ft Collins
L Real Estate
Tricia Diehl CO 80528 11/7/2019 $100.00
645 W 4th St, Loveland CO
. Unknown
Jackie Evans 80537 11/7/2019 $115.00
2421 Treestead Rd, Ft Collins CO
. Unknown
Mike Eyer 80525 11/7/2019 $115.00
304 Habitat Cove, Windsor CO
Unknown
Jay Hardy 80550 11/7/2019 $94.80
304 Habitat Cove, Windsor CO
Unknown
Nancy Hardy 80550 11/7/2019 $94.80
3003 E Harmony Rd, Ft Collins,
Unknown
Peter Kast CO 80528 11/7/2019 $94.80




Sherry King

Mindy McCloughan

Robbin McWhinney

Jason Sherrill

Dave Yowell

Robyn Yowell

Charles Brant

John Brant

Curt Burgener

Janene Burgener

Pam Howard

Sherri Kuhlmann

Christopher Mcgowne

Kevin Cox

Kelsey Olson

Jay Dokter

Don Overcash

Kimberly Cooke

Dave Kuhlmann

John Fogle

Rob Woodward

Heidi Gill

Doug Donahue

Real Estate

President

Mother

CEO

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Homemaker

Attorney

Associate Director

Unknown

Manager

Manager

Business Consultant

Director External
Affairs

Community
Relations

IT

Manager

CEO

Unknown

4162 Independence Dr,
Loveland, CO 80538

1500 E 57th St, Loveland CO
80538

926 Logan Court, Loveland CO
80538

6307 Crooked Stick Drive,
Windsor CO 80550

3915 N Garfield Ave, Loveland
CO 80538

1105 Shoreline Dr, Windsor CO
80550

1941 S Fillmore St, Denver CO
80202

PO Box 46063, Denver CO
80201

5875 Clearwater Dr, Loveland
CO 80537

5875 Clearwater Dr, Loveland
CO 80537

808 Willowrock, Loveland CO
80538

448 Black Elk Ct, Loveland CO
80537

9141 E Mansfield Ave, Denver
CO 80237

319 Audrey Dr, Loveland CO
80537

14186 W Bates Ave, Lakewood
CO 80228

3656 Arwen Lane, Loveland CO
80538

5119 Clearwater Dr, Loveland
CO 80538

2855 Pebble Beach Ln,
Evergreen CO 80439

14824 Fillmore Way, Thornton
CO 80602

2473 Frances Dr, Loveland CO
80537

1502 Westshore Dr, Loveland
CO 80538

2945 Yates Street, Denver CO
80212

2419 Lake Dr, Loveland CO
80538

11/7/2019

11/7/2019

11/7/2019

11/7/2019

11/7/2019

11/7/2019

11/8/2019

11/8/2019

11/10/2019

11/10/2019

11/10/2019

11/11/2019

11/12/2019

11/13/2019

11/13/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/15/2019

11/17/2019

11/18/2019

11/19/2019

$94.80

$109.07

$94.80

$115.00

$100.00

$100.00

$94.80

$94.80

$94.80

$94.80

$115.00

$115.00

$109.07

$109.07

$115.00

$109.07

$94.80

$100.00

$71.03

$115.00

$65.00

$115.00

$109.06



Unknown

Glenn Gibson 2085 Winter Haven, FL 33881 11/19/2019 $109.07
2707 W Eisenhower Blvd,
Real Estate
Scott Bray Loveland CO 80537 11/22/2019 $115.00
. . Medical Sales 5350 DTC PkV\{y, #201,
Elias Petrides Greenwood Village CO 80111 11/27/2019 $94.80

I Total Itemized Contributions:l $9,627.08|




City of Loveland

Office of the City Clerk
500 East Third Street, Suite 230 e Loveland, Colorado 80537
(970) 962-2322 e FAX (970) 962-2901 e TDD (970) 962-2620
www.cityofloveland.org

Non-ltemized Contributions
(Loveland City Charter Section 17-2(d); 17-6(a))

Monetary contributions with value of $19.99 or less

candidate forum, dinner, etc.

Describe contribution event and how donations were obtained; i.e. unsolicited,

Date
contribution
accepted

Amount of
contribution

Form revised 10/2011

| Total Itemized Contributions:l

$0.00|




City of Loveland

Office of the City Clerk

500 East Third Street, Suite 230 @ Loveland, Colorado 80537
(970) 962-2322 @ FAX (970) 962-2901 @ TDD (970) 962-2620
www.cityofloveland.org

Itemized Contributions In-Kind
(Loveland City Charter Section 17-5(a))

Non-Monetary contributions with value of $20.00 or more and loans.

Contributor
(Individual/Entity) If loan
indicate Account #

Occupation/
Employer

Date
contribution

Address ( include City/State/ZIP)| Loan accepted contribution

Amount of

Form revised 10/2011

| Total Itemized Contributions In Kind:|

S0.00l




Office of the City Clerk

_l 500 East Third Street, Suite 230 @ Loveland, Colorado 80537

(970) 962-2322 @ FAX (970) 962-2901 e TDD (970) 962-2620
www.cityofloveland.org

City of Loveland

Non-Itemized Contributions In Kind
(Loveland City Charter Section 17-5(a))

Non-Itemized Contributions In-Kind valued at $19.99 or less

Date Approximate

Describe contribution event and type of donations i.e. business cards, candidate signs, | contribution [ amount of
dinner, etc. accepted contribution

Form revised 10/2011 | Total Non Itemized Contributions:| $0.00|




City of Loveland

ltemized Expenditures and Obligations
(Loveland City Charter Section 17-6(d); 17-9)

Office of the City Clerk
500 East Third Street, Suite 230 @ Loveland, Colorado 80537
(970) 962-2322 @ FAX (970) 962-2901 @ TDD (970) 962-2620

www.cityofloveland.org

All expenditures must be itemized. The expenditure should be reported when the funds are obligated.

Person/Entity to whom
expendituare or

Date
expenditure
or obligation

Amount of

obligation was made Purpose Address (include City/State/ZIP)| was made | expenditure
Canvassing 1150 Galapago St, Denver
Saratoga Strategies CO 80204 10/31/2019 S$5,750.00
Recount 200.W Oak St #1000, Fort
Larimer County Clerk Collins, CO 80521 11/30/2019 $2,460.00

Form revised 10/2011

Total Itemized Expenditures:l

$8,210.00|




