



City of Loveland

Office of the City Clerk

500 East Third Street, Suite 230 • Loveland, Colorado 80537
(970) 962-2322 • FAX (970) 962-2901 • TDD (970) 962-2620
www.cityofloveland.org

Campaign Finance Report of Contributions and Expenditures

(Loveland City Charter Section 17-6)

Full Name of Committee/Person:

NITA FOR LOVELAND

Contact Phone Number:

(as shown on Committee Registration Form)

970.667.1070

Name of Candidate/Issue:

NITA STARR

Physical Address:

1710 TAFT AVENUE

LOVELAND CO 80538

Name of Financial Institution:

INDEPENDENT BANK

Address:

935 N CLEVELAND

LOVELAND CO 80537

Type of Report: (Select one)

21 days before	14 days before	Friday before Election Day	30 Days after	Annual (required if not terminated)
		X		

Regular Filing Schedule

Amended Filing (indicate report being amended)

Termination Report (LCC 17-6 (c)(Report must have a monetary balance of zero on Line 5 below)

Report Period Covered: 31-Oct-19 Thru 3-Dec-19
Insert date following last period Insert end date 2 days before due date

Report for Current Campaign Report Period

1	Funds on hand at beginning of reporting period (monetary) (Line 5 of previous report)	\$496.16
2	Total monetary contributions	\$9,627.08
3	Total of monetary contributions and beginning funds on report	\$10,123.24
4	Total monetary expenditures	\$8,210.00
5	Funds on hand at end of reporting period (monetary)	\$1,913.24

Any person who knowingly violates or fails to comply with any of the provision or Article 17 of the Loveland City Charter commits a misdemeanor and is subject to a fine or imprisonment in accordance with ordinances adopted by the City Council pursuant to LCC 4-14.

Authorization (Must be completed by Registered Agent or Candidate):

I hereby certify and declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief that this is a true and correct filing. I understand the submission of false, erroneous or incomplete information may be subject to sanctions in accordance with the City of Loveland Charter Article 17.

Printed Name: _____

Title: _____

Signature: _____

Date: _____

Form revised 10/2011



City of Loveland

Office of the City Clerk

500 East Third Street, Suite 230 • Loveland, Colorado 80537
(970) 962-2322 • FAX (970) 962-2901 • TDD (970) 962-2620
www.cityofloveland.org

Detailed Summary

STOP! With the exception of Other Receipts, these fields are populated - verify totals.

6	Itemized Contributions <i>(monetary contributions of \$20 or more and loans)</i>	\$9,627.08
7	Non-Itemized Contributions <i>(monetary contributions of \$19.99 and less)</i>	\$0.00
8	Other Receipts <i>(interest, dividends, refunds, rebates, etc.)</i>	
9	Total Monetary Contributions	\$9,627.08
10	Itemized Contributions In Kind <i>(non-monetary contributions with value of \$20.00 and less)</i>	\$0.00
11	Non-Itemized Contributions In Kind <i>(non-monetary contributions with value of \$19.99 and less)</i>	\$0.00
12	Total Contributions	\$9,627.08
13	Expenditures/Obligations	\$8,210.00
14	Contributions Returned	\$0.00
15	Total Monetary Expenditures	\$8,210.00

**Office of the City Clerk**

500 East Third Street, Suite 230 • Loveland, Colorado 80537

(970) 962-2322 • FAX (970) 962-2901 • TDD (970) 962-2620

www.cityofloveland.org**Itemized Contributions**

(Loveland City Charter Section 17-2(d); 17-6(a))

Monetary contributions with value of \$20.00 or more and loans.

Contribution limits are identified in LCC Section 17-5

Contributor (Individual/Entity) If loan indicate account #	Occupation/ Employer	Address (include City/State/ZIP)	Loan	Date contribution accepted	Amount of contribution
Nita L Starr	Candidate	1710 Taft Avenue, Loveland CO 80537	x	10/31/2019	\$5,253.84
Bradley Svendsen	Unknown	1917 Mount Evans Ct, Loveland CO 80538		11/14/2019	\$115.00
Steven Rodgers	Unknown	371 N Cove Dr, Loveland CO 80537		11/14/2019	\$115.00
Matthew Gebhardt	Car Dealer	8747 Longs Peak Cr, Windsor CO 80550		11/14/2019	\$115.00
Christopher Gebhardt	Car Dealer	705 W 29th St, Loveland CO 80538		11/14/2019	\$115.00
Jacquelyn Gebhardt	Unknown	5281 Great Bear Ln, Loveland CO 80538		11/15/2019	\$115.00
James Sturgis	Unknown	2968 Ariel Dr, Loveland CO 80537		11/14/2019	\$115.00
Cliff Johnson	Real Estate	2473 Chama Ct, Loveland CO 80538		11/6/2019	\$115.00
Chelsea Breed	Design & Construction	645 W 4th St, Loveland CO 80537		11/7/2019	\$100.00
Orion Breed	Design & Construction	645 W 4th St, Loveland CO 80537		11/7/2019	\$100.00
David Diehl	CPA	5962 Snowy Plover Ct, Ft Collins CO 80528		11/7/2019	\$100.00
Tricia Diehl	Real Estate	5962 Snowy Plover Ct, Ft Collins CO 80528		11/7/2019	\$100.00
Jackie Evans	Unknown	645 W 4th St, Loveland CO 80537		11/7/2019	\$115.00
Mike Eyer	Unknown	2421 Treestead Rd, Ft Collins CO 80525		11/7/2019	\$115.00
Jay Hardy	Unknown	304 Habitat Cove, Windsor CO 80550		11/7/2019	\$94.80
Nancy Hardy	Unknown	304 Habitat Cove, Windsor CO 80550		11/7/2019	\$94.80
Peter Kast	Unknown	3003 E Harmony Rd, Ft Collins, CO 80528		11/7/2019	\$94.80

Sherry King	Real Estate	4162 Independence Dr, Loveland, CO 80538	11/7/2019	\$94.80
Mindy McCloughan	President	1500 E 57th St, Loveland CO 80538	11/7/2019	\$109.07
Robbin McWhinney	Mother	926 Logan Court, Loveland CO 80538	11/7/2019	\$94.80
Jason Sherrill	CEO	6307 Crooked Stick Drive, Windsor CO 80550	11/7/2019	\$115.00
Dave Yowell	Unknown	3915 N Garfield Ave, Loveland CO 80538	11/7/2019	\$100.00
Robyn Yowell	Unknown	1105 Shoreline Dr, Windsor CO 80550	11/7/2019	\$100.00
Charles Brant	Unknown	1941 S Fillmore St, Denver CO 80202	11/8/2019	\$94.80
John Brant	Unknown	PO Box 46063, Denver CO 80201	11/8/2019	\$94.80
Curt Burgener	Unknown	5875 Clearwater Dr, Loveland CO 80537	11/10/2019	\$94.80
Janene Burgener	Unknown	5875 Clearwater Dr, Loveland CO 80537	11/10/2019	\$94.80
Pam Howard	Homemaker	808 Willowrock, Loveland CO 80538	11/10/2019	\$115.00
Sherri Kuhlmann	Attorney	448 Black Elk Ct, Loveland CO 80537	11/11/2019	\$115.00
Christopher McGowne	Associate Director	9141 E Mansfield Ave, Denver CO 80237	11/12/2019	\$109.07
Kevin Cox	Unknown	319 Audrey Dr, Loveland CO 80537	11/13/2019	\$109.07
Kelsey Olson	Manager	14186 W Bates Ave, Lakewood CO 80228	11/13/2019	\$115.00
Jay Dokter	Manager	3656 Arwen Lane, Loveland CO 80538	11/14/2019	\$109.07
Don Overcash	Business Consultant	5119 Clearwater Dr, Loveland CO 80538	11/14/2019	\$94.80
Kimberly Cooke	Director External Affairs	2855 Pebble Beach Ln, Evergreen CO 80439	11/15/2019	\$100.00
Dave Kuhlmann	Community Relations	14824 Fillmore Way, Thornton CO 80602	11/15/2019	\$71.03
John Fogle	IT	2473 Frances Dr, Loveland CO 80537	11/15/2019	\$115.00
Rob Woodward	Manager	1502 Westshore Dr, Loveland CO 80538	11/17/2019	\$65.00
Heidi Gill	CEO	2945 Yates Street, Denver CO 80212	11/18/2019	\$115.00
Doug Donahue	Unknown	2419 Lake Dr, Loveland CO 80538	11/19/2019	\$109.06

Glenn Gibson	Unknown	2085 Winter Haven, FL 33881	11/19/2019	\$109.07
Scott Bray	Real Estate	2707 W Eisenhower Blvd, Loveland CO 80537	11/22/2019	\$115.00
Elias Petrides	Medical Sales	5350 DTC Pkwy, #201, Greenwood Village CO 80111	11/27/2019	\$94.80

Total Itemized Contributions:	\$9,627.08
-------------------------------	------------



City of Loveland

Office of the City Clerk

500 East Third Street, Suite 230 • Loveland, Colorado 80537

(970) 962-2322 • FAX (970) 962-2901 • TDD (970) 962-2620

www.cityofloveland.org

Non-Itemized Contributions

(Loveland City Charter Section 17-2(d); 17-6(a))

Monetary contributions with value of \$19.99 or less

Describe contribution event and how donations were obtained; i.e. unsolicited, candidate forum, dinner, etc.	Date contribution accepted	Amount of contribution



City of Loveland

Office of the City Clerk

500 East Third Street, Suite 230 • Loveland, Colorado 80537

(970) 962-2322 • FAX (970) 962-2901 • TDD (970) 962-2620

www.cityofloveland.org

Itemized Contributions In-Kind

(Loveland City Charter Section 17-5(a))

Non-Monetary contributions with value of \$20.00 or more and loans.



City of Loveland

Office of the City Clerk

500 East Third Street, Suite 230 • Loveland, Colorado 80537

(970) 962-2322 • FAX (970) 962-2901 • TDD (970) 962-2620

www.cityofloveland.org

Non-Itemized Contributions In Kind

(Loveland City Charter Section 17-5(a))

Non-Itemized Contributions In-Kind valued at \$19.99 or less



City of Loveland

Office of the City Clerk

500 East Third Street, Suite 230 • Loveland, Colorado 80537

(970) 962-2322 • FAX (970) 962-2901 • TDD (970) 962-2620

www.cityofloveland.org

Itemized Expenditures and Obligations

(Loveland City Charter Section 17-6(d); 17-9)

All expenditures must be itemized. The expenditure should be reported when the funds are obligated.

Form revised 10/2011

Total Itemized Expenditures:

\$8,210.00